cronometragem

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA
1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019

de
rosso

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a
Sexta

Interlagos 4,309 Km

08/02/2019 11:20
N ] .I I

2a Livre Hot/Speed/Turismo

Qualify (40:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:28.950 +21.769 11:31:52.029 12 2:09.982 +0.997 11:50:42.033
(51) SEBASTIAO LOZANO JULLA 6 9:57.946 +7:50.765 11:41:49.975 13 2:40.027 +31.042 11:53:22.060
1 - 11:28:09.855 7 2:17.293 +10.112 11:44:07.268
2 2:04.888 +2.247 11:30:14.743 8 2:11.125 +3.944 11:46:18.393 (30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
3 2:02.641 - 11:32:17.384 9 2:08.883 +1.702 11:48:27.276 1 11:36:13.227
4 2:37.757 +35.116 11:34:55.141 10 2:08.507 +1.326 11:50:35.783 2 2:25.669 +15.742 11:38:38.896
1" 2:09.536 +2.355 11:52:45.319 3 2:13.782 +3.855 11:40:52.678
(56) ANDRE MELLO 12 2:17.453 +10.272 11:55:02.772 4 2:11.487 +1.560 11:43:04.165
1 11:26:44.247 5 2:11.297 +1.370 11:45:15.462
2 2:03.198 - 11:28:47.445 (36) GUSTAVO CAMILO 6 2:09.927 | - 11:47:25.389
3 2:19.790 +16.592 11:31:07.235 1 11:23:10.796 7 2:21.651 +11.724 11:49:47.040
2 2:08.081 +0.591 11:25:18.877 8 2:10.377 +0.450 11:51:57.417
(127) RAPHAEL SOARES 3 2:07.880 +0.390 11:27:26.757 9 2:10.283 +0.356 11:54:07.700
1 - 11:23:28.991 4 2:07.490 ‘ - 11:29:34.247 10 2:33.007 +23.080 11:56:40.707
2 2:07.103 +1.860 11:25:36.094 5 2:36.705 +29.215 11:32:10.952
3 2:07.019 +1.776 11:27:43.113 (48) Luiz Guerreiro
4 2:06.399 +1.156 11:29:49.512 (1) TOM COSTA 1 11:25:38.473
5 2:05.520 +0.277 11:31:55.032 1 11:26:43.657 2 2:14.996 +3.736 11:27:53.469
6 2:39.082 +33.839 11:34:34.114 2 2:11.061 +3.044 11:28:54.718 3 2:16.022 +4.762 11:30:09.491
7 3:55.015 +1:49.772 11:38:29.129 3 2:10.517 +2.500 11:31:05.235 4 2:15.973 +4.713 11:32:25.464
8 2:06.541 +1.208 11:40:35.670 4 2:08.017 - 11:33:13.252 5 2:16.021 +4.761 11:34:41.485
9 2:06.171 +0.928 11:42:41.841 5 2:09.260 +1.243 11:35:22.512 6 2:17.336 +6.076 11:36:58.821
10 2:05.243 - 11:44:47.084 6 2:08.100 +0.083 11:37:30.612 7 2:15.260 +4.000 11:39:14.081
1 2:34.195 +28.952 11:47:21.279 7 2:16.800 +8.783 11:39:47.412 8 2:16.388 +5.128 11:41:30.469
8 2:09.437 +1.420 11:41:56.849 9 2:15.271 +4.011 11:43:45.740
(97) Gustavo Coppa 9 2:14.388 +6.371 11:44:11.237 10 2:15.675 +4.415 11:46:01.415
1 11:44:54.796 10 2:10.287 +2.270 11:46:21.524 1 2:14.907 +3.647 11:48:16.322
2 4:08.867 +2:02.245 11:49:03.663 11 2:09.891 +1.874 11:48:31.415 12 2:16.382 +5.122 11:50:32.704
3 3:49.673 +1:43.051 11:52:53.336 12 2:10.655 +2.638 11:50:42.070 13 2:15.286 +4.026 11:52:47.990
4 2:07.279 +0.657 11:55:00.615 13 2:11.801 +3.784 11:52:53.871 14 2:15.220 +3.960 11:55:03.210
5 2:06.622 - 11:57:07.237 14 2:15.608 +7.591 11:55:09.479 15 2:11.260 | - 11:57:14.470
6 2:26.530 +19.908 11:59:33.767 16 2:39.025 +27.765 11:59:53.495
(58) ROGERIO MENDES
(73) Marcelo Fortes 1 e 11:28:53.004 (99) Matheus Coppa
1 - 11:25:54.992 2 2:08.617 +0.567 11:31:01.621 1 - 11:28:35.886
2 2:13.362 +6.710 11:28:08.354 3 2:09.763 +1.713 11:33:11.384 2 2:25.682 +14.279 11:31:01.568
3 2:12.933 +6.281 11:30:21.287 4 2:09.429 +1.379 11:35:20.813 3 2:17.634 +6.231 11:33:19.202
4 2:14.622 +7.970 11:32:35.909 5 2:08.050 | - 11:37:28.863 4 2:30.955 +19.552 11:35:50.157
5 2:20.222 +13.570 11:34:56.131 6 2:08.337 +0.287 11:39:37.200 5 5:45.205 +3:33.802 11:41:35.362
6 10:07.675 +8:01.023 11:45:03.806 7 2:10.082 +2.032 11:41:47.282 6 2:12.711 +1.308 11:43:48.073
7 2:10.402 +3.750 11:47:14.208 8 2:13.975 +5.925 11:44:01.257 7 2:11.403 - 11:45:59.476
8 2:06.652 - 11:49:20.860 9 2:08.452 +0.402 11:46:09.709 8 3:01.338 +49.935 11:49:00.814
9 2:23.526 +16.874 11:51:44.386 10 2:08.262 +0.212 11:48:17.971
11 4:34.528 +2:26.478 11:52:52.499 (19) ARTHUR FISCHER
(177) ROBERTO JORGE CALIL 12 10:08.300 +8:00.250 12:03:00.799 1 11:41:37.094
1 11:29:45.253 2 2:16.724 +4.976 11:43:53.818
2 2:28.026 +21.320 11:32:13.279 (186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 3 2:11.748 | - 11:46:05.566
3 2:12.525 +5.819 11:34:25.804 1 11:22:43.519 4 2:11.925 +0.177 11:48:17.491
4 2:10.554 +3.848 11:36:36.358 2 2:12.366 +3.449 11:24:55.885 5 2:41.329 +29.581 11:50:58.820
5 2:30.221 +23.515 11:39:06.579 3 2:15.265 +6.348 11:27:11.150 6 6:55.418 +4:43.670 11:57:54.238
6 3:48.908 +1:42.202 11:42:55.487 4 3:27.210 +1:18.293 11:30:38.360 7 2:12.952 +1.204 12:00:07.190
7 2:07.002 +0.296 11:45:02.489 5 2:08.917 - 11:32:47.277 8 2:13.669 +1.921 12:02:20.859
8 2:35.821 +29.115 11:47:38.310 6 2:18.035 +9.118 11:35:05.312 9 2:12.740 +0.992 12:04:33.599
9 2:06.745 +0.039 11:49:45.055
10 2:07.668 +0.962 11:51:52.723 (100) RODRIGO WAGNER (35) Francisco Alves
1 2:08.684 +1.978 11:54:01.407 1 11:26:43.291 1 11:25:33.727
12 2:06.706 R 11:56:08.113 2 2:13.291 +4.306 11:28:56.582 2 2:14.403 +2.524 11:27:48.130
13 2:07.039 +0.333 11:58:15.152 3 2:10.721 +1.736 11:31:07.303 3 2:14.756 +2.877 11:30:02.886
14 2:10.345 +3.639 12:00:25.497 4 2:09.933 +0.948 11:33:17.236 4 2:13.743 +1.864 11:32:16.629
15 2:17.903 +11.197 12:02:43.400 5 2:1.371 +2.386 11:35:28.607 5 2:14.476 +2.597 11:34:31.105
6 2:09.896 +0.911 11:37:38.503 6 2:31.455 +19.576 11:37:02.560
(89) LEANDRO DE PAULA PEDRO 7 2:09.834 +0.849 11:39:48.337 7 7:06.195 +4:54.316 11:44:08.755
1 11:22:58.229 8 2:09.219 +0.234 11:41:57.556 8 2:15.866 +3.987 11:46:24.621
2 2:08.034 +0.853 11:25:06.263 9 2:13.432 +4.447 11:44:10.988 9 2:12.557 +0.678 11:48:37.178
3 2:09.635 +2.454 11:27:15.898 10 2:12.078 +3.093 11:46:23.066 10 2:13.215 +1.336 11:50:50.393
4 2:07.181 - 11:29:23.079 " 2:08.985 | - 11:48:32.051 1 2:12.619 +0.740 11:53:03.012
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cronometragem

1a Etapa Campeonato LDA Ve r e

1 a 3 Fevereiro 2019 rObSO

Campeonato da Liga 2019 1a
Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km

2a Livre Hot/Speed/Turismo 08/02/2019 11:20. .. .
Qualify (40:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 2:12.583 +0.704 11:55:15.595 1 - 11:30:30.092
13 2:11.879 - 11:57:27.474 2 3:51.863 +1:29.907 11:34:21.955
14 2:12.021 +0.142 11:59:39.495 3 2:21.956 - 11:36:43.911
15 2:31.512 +19.633 12:02:11.007 4 2:57.256 +35.300 11:39:41.167
(84) Mauricio Goncalves (113) PATRICK ROMANO
1 - 11:26:23.956 1 - 11:29:21.210
2 5:31.631 +3:18.901 11:31:55.587 2 2:45.969 +23.980 11:32:07.179
3 2:12.730 - 11:34:08.317 3 2:23.842 +1.853 11:34:31.021
4 2:18.891 +6.161 11:36:27.208 4 2:28.681 +6.692 11:36:59.702
5 2:24.253 +2.264 11:39:23.955
(072) DU LAUANDI 6 2:21.989 - 11:41:45.944
1 - 11:22:47.427 7 2:28.331 +6.342 11:44:14.275
2 2:14.888 - 11:25:02.315 8 2:35.024 +13.035 11:46:49.299
3 2:24.793 +9.905 11:27:27.108 9 2:30.950 +8.961 11:49:20.249
10 2:24.865 +2.876 11:51:45.114
(056) Marcelo Pina " 2:22.171 +0.182 11:54:07.285
1 - 11:30:16.940 12 2:38.428 +16.439 11:56:45.713
2 2:21.348 +6.043 11:32:38.288
3 2:18.168 +2.863 11:34:56.456 (65) Tkales Assam
4 2:19.527 +4.222 11:37:15.983 1 11:29:22.903
5 2:17.423 +2.118 11:39:33.406 2 2:26.817 +3.534 11:31:49.720
6 2:16.063 +0.758 11:41:49.469 3 2:56.471 +33.188 11:34:46.191
7 2:19.080 +3.775 11:44:08.549 4 4:48.371 +2:25.088 11:39:34.562
8 2:16.667 +1.362 11:46:25.216 5 2:30.628 +7.345 11:42:05.190
9 2:15.717 +0.412 11:48:40.933 6 3:49.567 +1:26.284 11:45:54.757
10 2:16.881 +1.576 11:50:57.814 7 2:44.071 +20.788 11:48:38.828
1" 2:16.027 +0.722 11:53:13.841 8 4:53.566 +2:30.283 11:53:32.394
12 2:15.308 +0.003 11:55:29.149 9 2:37.448 +14.165 11:56:09.842
13 2:16.709 +1.404 11:57:45.858 10 2:23.283 \ - 11:58:33.125
14 2:15.305 - 12:00:01.163 1 5:33.208 +3:09.925 12:04:06.333
15 2:28.203 +12.898 12:02:29.366
(53) FERNANDO M/WASHINGTON
(83) Mario Lupeti 1 - 11:22:58.604
1 - 11:26:10.242 2 7:15.301 +4:47.198 11:30:13.905
2 2:15.828 - 11:28:26.070 3 2:28.103 - 11:32:42.008
3 2:23.206 +7.378 11:30:49.276 4 6:23.136 +3:55.033 11:39:05.144
4 11:37.974 +9:22.146 11:42:27.250
5 2:16.417 +0.589 11:44:43.667 (2) WASHINGTON LEITE OLIVEIRA
6 2:17.327 +1.499 11:47:00.994 1 = 11:28:28.082
7 2:17.851 +2.023 11:49:18.845 2 2:32.287 +3.678 11:31:00.369
8 2:16.048 +0.220 11:51:34.893 3 2:41.586 +12.977 11:33:41.955
9 2:31.823 +15.995 11:54:06.716 4 8:00.946 +5:32.337 11:41:42.901
5 2:31.552 +2.943 11:44:14.453
(74) ALEXANDRE NEVES 6 2:35.487 +6.878 11:46:49.940
1 - 11:31:16.895 7 2:28.609 - 11:49:18.549
2 2:17.630 - 11:33:34.525 8 2:35.227 +6.618 11:51:53.776
3 8:01.051 +5:43.421 11:41:35.576
(771) TARCIRES SOARES
(72) DU LAUAND 1 = 11:31:27.509
1 - 11:33:12.783 2 2:29.511 ‘ - 11:33:57.020
2 2:19.955 - 11:35:32.738 3 2:56.599 +27.088 11:36:53.619
3 3:00.400 +40.445 11:38:33.138
4 14:29.510  +12:09.555 11:53:02.648 (4) kadan
5 2:30.942 +10.987 11:55:33.590 1 = 11:39:05.874
2 2:31.540 - 11:41:37.414
(117) JOSE EDUARDO S MORGADO 3 2:37.241 +5.701 11:44:14.655
1 - 11:25:13.906
2 2:20.832 - 11:27:34.738 (18) AROLDO TEIXEIRA
3 2:21.672 +0.840 11:29:56.410 1 11:36:11.401
4 2:21.150 +0.318 11:32:17.560 2 3:13.862 +26.140 11:39:25.263
5 2:21.508 +0.676 11:34:39.068 3 6:13.984 +3:26.262 11:45:39.247
6 2:22.701 +1.869 11:37:01.769 4 7:11.520 +4:23.798 11:52:50.767
7 3:01.334 +40.502 11:40:03.103 5 2:47.722 ‘ - 11:55:38.489
(69) Julio Cesar
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